LEASED LINES
REPLACEMENT
RUNNING OUT OF TIME (AND MONEY) WITH YOUR LEASED LINES?
As older analog lines fail or go out of service, many telecommunications providers are
either reducing support for these leased lines or increasing their monthly fees to continue
supporting this aging infrastructure. Utilities using leased lines for substation
communications and protection therefore face a tricky decision – stick with the status quo
and continue to pay escalating monthly costs or invest in a new communications network.

C37.94 Fibre Mechanial Dimensions (L x W x H) 3.07 x 2.20 x 0.90 inches (78 x 56 x 23 mm)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature -22°F to 140°F (-30°C to 60°C)
Operating Humidity 4% to 100%
Operating Altitude 0 to 1.86 miles (0 to 3000 m)
Environmental Protection IP20 (Indoor use only)
POWER SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Voltage 5V (Supplied by Mimomax Tornado)
Power Dissipation < 75mW
Connection Included in radio interface port
RADIO INTERFACE SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Standard EIA 232
Connector 1 or 2 RJ45s*
Product Code Frequency range Gain VSWR Max. Power Impedance Connector Mounting
Low Profile Panel Antenna
ANT-400-420-009-PD00 400-420MHz
9dBi
Typical
≤1.5:1
Typical
200W  50Ω  2 x N-Female Normal
ANT-415-435-009-PD00 415-435MHz
ANT-440-470-009-PD00 440-470MHZ
ANT-757-788-012-PD00 757-788MHZ
12dBi
Typical
ANT-800-880-012-PD00 800-880MHZ
ANT-880-960-012-PD0H 880-960MHZ
PANEL ANTENNA COLLECTION
Mimomax offers a range of industry-standard antennas built to withstand harsh conditions and maintain communications over long
paths and difficult terrain. Our Panel and Yagi antennas operate in 400MHz, 700MHz, and 900 MHz.
ANTENNA OPTIONS